Name Email Address
1 Vishwa Prakash H.V. vishwa@cmi.ac.in
2 Anit Kumar Ghosal anit.ghosal@gmail.com
3 Bubai Manna bubaimannall@gmail.com
4 Sreejith K P 111704002@smail.iitpkd.ac.in
5) Waseem Akram akram@iitk.ac.in
6 Koustav Bhanja kbhanja@cse.iitk.ac.in
7 Koustav De koustavde7@gmail.com
8 Dhara Thakkar thakkar_dhara@iitgn.ac.in
9 Md Azharuddin Sanpui azharuddinsanpuil23@gmail.com
10 Subhadip Das 112204003 @smail.iitpkd.ac.in
1 Ashutosh Shankar ashushankar98@gmail.com
12 Jibran Mohammad jibran105@gmail.com
13 Sheikh Shakil Akhtar shakil@cmi.ac.in
14 GANESH P 112104001@smail.iitpkd.ac.in
15 ArdraP S 111914001@smail.iitpkd.ac.in
16 Ritesh Seth riteshs@iiitd.ac.in
17 Ratnadip Mandal maz218522@iitd.ac.in
18 Satyam Singh satyam.singh@maths.iitd.ac.in
19 Mohanapriya A coel19d003@iiitdm.ac.in
20 Cipriyano Simoes 112204005@smail.iitpkd.ac.in
21 Soumyashree Rana maz218122@iitd.ac.in
22 Harish Chandramouleeswaran |harishc@cmi.ac.in
23 Aditya Subramanian adityasubrame@iisc.ac.in
24 Kaustav Paul kaustav.20maz0010@iitrpr.ac.in
25 Prajval Koul prajvalk2l@iitk.ac.in
26 Sahiba ird13757@iitd.ac.in
27 Rumki Ghosh maz218120@maths.iitd.ac.in
28 Dipan Dey dey_dipan@iitgn.ac.in
29 Archit Chauhan archit.chauhan@gmail.com
30 Vidya Sagar Sharma vidya.sagar@tifr.res.in




